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August 24, 2018
Dear Guest,

We look forward to welcoming you aboard your 12-Night British Isle Cruise, departing
from Dublin, Ireland on June 14, 2019, but first we have some great news to share.

We are pleased to let you know that our stay in the port of Dover has been extended by
an additional three hours. We will now visit this beautiful port city from 7am-7pm. This
change gives us more time to explore this fascinating English city. Below you will find
our revised itinerary.

Date Day Port Arrive Depart Date Day Port Arrive Depart
06/14/19 Fri Dublin, Ireland 7:45PM 06/14/19 Fri Dublin, Ireland
06/15/19 Sat At Sea 06/15/19 Sat Dublin, Ireland 5:30PM
06/16/19 Sun Paris (Le Havre), France 7:00 AM 06/16/19 Sun Belfast, Northern Ireland 7:00AM | 6:30PM
06/17/19 Mon Paris (Le Havre), France 11:59 PM 06/17/19 Mon Liverpool, England 7:00AM | 7:00 PM
06/18/19 Tue At Sea 06/18/19 Tue Cork (Cobh), Ireland 11:00 AM
06/19/19 Wed [Liverpool, England 7:00 AM | 7:00PM 06/19/19 Wed |Cork(Cobh), Ireland 7:00 PM
06/20/19 Thu Dublin, Ireland 4:30 AM | 11:40 PM 06/20/19 Thu At Sea
06/21/19 Fri Belfast, Northern Ireland 9:15AM | 7:45PM 06/21/19 Fri Dover, England 7:00 AM | 7:00 PM
06/22/19 Sat Waterford (Dunmore East), Ireland 9:30 AM | 7:00PM 06/22/19 Sat Paris (Le Havre), France 7:00 AM
06/23/19 Sun Cork (Cobh), Ireland 7:00AM | 5:00PM 06/23/19 Sun Paris (Le Havre), France 11:59PM
06/24/19 Mon__|St. Peter Port, Channel Is| 10:30 AM | 7:00PM 06/24/19 Mon |AtSea
06/25/19 Tue At Sea 06/25/19 Tue Bruges (Zeebrugge), Belgium 7:00AM | 5:00PM
06/26/19 Wed |Amsterdam, Netherlands 6:00 AM 06/26/19 Wed |Amsterdam, Netherlands 6:00 AM

The longer time in port has allowed us to open additional tours in Dover. A wide variety
of in-depth shore excursions have been arranged for you to enjoy and we’ll send you all
the details you need to plan your excursions and book them before you sail.

We look forward to welcoming you onboard Celebrity Reflection® and wish you a pleasant
and enjoyable cruise.

Sincerely,
Celebrity Cruises



